
 

•

 

100% Hydrolysed Protein Isolate – 24g per serving
•

 

Zero Fat, Zero Sugar
• High Vitamin B6

 
 

MaxClear is a 100% hydrolysed clear whey protein powder that delivers
great taste and great results. With less than 106 calories per shake with
zero fat, zero sugar and virtually no salt. MaxClear is nothing but protein,
an unbeatable partner to your nutrition strategy.
Available in 3 flavours: Cola, Cherry and Lemon Ice Tea

MaxClear is free from artificial colours, artificial flavours and unnecessary
thickeners for a cleaner taste and better consistency. It is gluten free,
suitable for vegetarians, and what’s more, MaxClear is packed with 24g
of protein in every serving.

Don’t be conned by cheap imitations, you deserve the very best protein
source and MaxClear wont let you down. For the highest MaxiNutritrition quality
of protein to support muscle development and growth, why choose
anything else?

MaxClear is screened for banned substances and are accredited on the
Informed-Sport programme. We also share the full amino acid profile
to show how good it really is.

MaxClear could be used throughout the day to increase your daily protein intake.
But to maximise those adaptations following exercise, hydrolysed whey
isolate is rapidly absorbed..

WHAT IS IT?

WHAT MAKES IT DIFFERENT?

HOW WILL IT HELP ME?

WHEN SHOULD I USE IT?

TYPICAL VALUES COLA
FLAVOUR
Per 30g

CHERRY
FLAVOUR
Per 30g

LEMON ICE TEA
FLAVOUR
Per 30g

Energy  444 kJ
105 kcal

443 kJ
104 kcal

443 kJ
104 kcal

Fat
    of which saturates

0g
0g

0g
0g

0g
0g

Carbohydrate
    of which sugars

1.3g
0g

1.0g
0g

0.8g
0g

Protein 24g 24g 24g

Salt 0.05g 0.06g 0.06g

Vitamin B6 (%RI)*
*%RI = Reference Intake

1.4 mg
(100)

1.4 mg
(100)

1.4 mg
(100)

Max Clear
MaxiNutrition

BCAA

Combined  

L-Leucine
L-Isoleucine
L-Valine
L-Glutamic Acid

Amino Acids & Glutamic Per 100g of Protein
-Acid)

(Branched Chain

25.5g

11.9g

7.2g

6.4g

19.8g

25.5g

11.9g

7.2g

6.4g

19.8g

25.5g

11.9g

7.2g

6.4g

19.8g

Your Flavour?
Which Is


