

MaxiNutrition Max Clear

- 100% Hydrolysed Protein Isolate 24g per serving
- · Zero Fat, Zero Sugar
- High Vitamin B6



Your Flavour?

WHATISIT?

MaxClear is a 100% hydrolysed clear whey protein powder that delivers great taste and great results. With less than 106 calories per shake with zero fat, zero sugar and virtually no salt. MaxClear is nothing but protein, an unbeatable partner to your nutrition strategy.

Available in 3 flavours: Cola, Cherry and Lemon Ice Tea

WHAT MAKES IT DIFFERENT?

MaxClear is free from artificial colours, artificial flavours and unnecessary thickeners for a cleaner taste and better consistency. It is gluten free, suitable for vegetarians, and what's more, MaxClear is packed with 24g of protein in every serving.

HOW WILL IT HELP ME?

Don't be conned by cheap imitations, you deserve the very best protein source and MaxClear wont let you down. For the highest MaxiNutritrition quality of protein to support muscle development and growth, why choose anything else?

WHEN SHOULD I USE IT?

MaxClear could be used throughout the day to increase your daily protein intake. But to maximise those adaptations following exercise, hydrolysed whey isolate is rapidly absorbed.

INFORMED-SPORT

MaxClear is screened for banned substances and are accredited on the Informed-Sport programme. We also share the full amino acid profile to show how good it really is.

TYPICAL VALUES	COLA	CHERRY	LEMON ICE TEA
	FLAVOUR	FLAVOUR	FLAVOUR
	Per 30g	Per 30g	Per 30g
Energy	444 kJ	443 kJ	443 kJ
	105 kcal	104 kcal	104 kcal
Fat of which saturates	0g	0g	0g
	0g	0g	0g
Carbohydrate	1.3g	1.0g	0.8g
of which sugars	0g	0g	0g
Protein	24g	24g	24g
Salt	0.05g	0.06g	0.06g
Vitamin B6 (%RI)* *%RI = Reference Intake	1.4 mg	1.4 mg	1.4 mg
	(100)	(100)	(100)

BCAA (Branched Chain Amino Acids & Glutamic -Acid)	Per 100g of Protein			
Combined	25.5g	25.5g	25.5g	
L-Leucine	11.9g	11.9g	11.9g	
L-Isoleucine	7.2g	7.2g	7.2g	
L-Valine	6.4g	6.4g	6.4g	
L-Glutamic Acid	19.8g	19.8g	19.8q	